
Place Dossard NOM Prénom Club Distance CAT Genre Info 2 Time Difference % Back % Winning % Average % Median
1 488 BRASSAC REMY S/L MARVEJOLS CROSS MARATHON 40KM SE Male FRA 4:22:24 - - 100% 34,88% 35,44%
2 458 FERNANDEZ Ludovic 40KM ES Male FRA 4:32:26 +10:02 +3,82% 96,32% 32,39% 32,97%
3 404 SCHERWITZ Jakob Sport Drescher Freiburg 40KM SE Male GER 4:34:16 +11:52 +4,52% 95,67% 31,94% 32,52%
4 499 ANICELLI Damien Team V and B 40KM SE Male FRA 4:42:00 +19:36 +7,47% 93,05% 30,02% 30,62%
5 461 ERDELI Aurelian Trailers thuirinois 40KM SE Male FRA 5:14:53 +52:29 +20,00% 83,33% 21,86% 22,53%
6 397 VACHON Noémie Trail Run Colombia 40KM SE Female FRA 5:18:27 +56:03 +21,36% 82,40% 20,97% 21,65%
7 438 GUEMAS Jean-Marie 40KM M2 Male FRA 5:19:55 +57:31 +21,92% 82,02% 20,61% 21,29%
8 445 GUIRAUD Thomas Lauragais Athlé Castelnaudary 40KM M0 Male FRA 5:20:36 +58:12 +22,18% 81,85% 20,44% 21,12%
9 476 CLAUZEL Thomas 40KM SE Male FRA 5:23:25 +1:01:01 +23,25% 81,13% 19,74% 20,43%
10 407 RUILLÉ-JEZEQUEL Guillaume 40KM M1 Male FRA 5:27:32 +1:05:08 +24,82% 80,11% 18,72% 19,42%
11 395 VAN MELLE Matthieu Ulteam 40KM M1 Male FRA 5:28:25 +1:06:01 +25,16% 79,90% 18,50% 19,20%
12 451 GARCIA Sébastien 40KM SE Malle FRA 5:29:22 +1:06:58 +25,52% 79,67% 18,26% 18,97%
13 386 CANAL Pierre-mathieu Team trail thuir 40KM M0 Male FRA 5:29:26 +1:07:02 +25,55% 79,65% 18,25% 18,95%
14 402 SUAU Cyril SALEILLES 40KM M2 Male FRA 5:29:35 +1:07:11 +25,60% 79,62% 18,21% 18,91%
15 496 BERNICOT Christophe RAC 40KM M1 Male FRA 5:29:55 +1:07:31 +25,73% 79,54% 18,13% 18,83%
16 448 GIRO Marcelin PRO TEAM 40KM M0 Male FRA 5:31:15 +1:08:51 +26,24% 79,22% 17,80% 18,50%
17 468 DELGARD Julien Julien Maido 40KM SE Male FRA 5:41:00 +1:18:36 +29,95% 76,95% 15,38% 16,10%
18 459 FAJARDO Christian 3T 40KM M3 Male FRA 5:42:43 +1:20:19 +30,61% 76,56% 14,95% 15,68%
19 388 NURIT Emilien 40KM SE Male FRA 5:42:58 +1:20:34 +30,70% 76,51% 14,89% 15,62%
20 489 BOYER Yohan Team trail thuir 40KM M0 Male FRA 5:44:42 +1:22:18 +31,36% 76,12% 14,46% 15,19%
21 414 RAFLIN Antoine 40KM M0 Male FRA 5:44:47 +1:22:23 +31,40% 76,11% 14,44% 15,17%
22 498 BARON Vincent BOJOS DE MUNTANYA 40KM M0 Male FRA 5:46:49 +1:24:25 +32,17% 75,66% 13,93% 14,67%
23 400 TROGNO Eddie cabes 40KM M1 Male FRA 5:47:13 +1:24:49 +32,32% 75,57% 13,83% 14,57%
24 427 MALIS Julien Team trail thuir 40KM M2 Male FRA 5:49:07 +1:26:43 +33,05% 75,16% 13,36% 14,11%
25 493 BLANC Hérald le savoyard 40KM M4 Male FRA 5:49:57 +1:27:33 +33,37% 74,98% 13,16% 13,90%
26 470 DELBOSC CHARLES YCT 40KM M3 Male FRA 5:52:05 +1:29:41 +34,18% 74,53% 12,63% 13,38%
27 472 DE GIUSTI Yves Team bouconne 40KM M3 Male FRA 5:54:27 +1:32:03 +35,08% 74,03% 12,04% 12,79%
28 453 GAFFEZ Florian vigatanes del volo 40KM SE Male FRA 5:56:51 +1:34:27 +35,99% 73,53% 11,44% 12,20%
29 434 LANIER Quentin Spiridon Club nature du lodevois 40KM SE Male FRA 6:00:05 +1:37:41 +37,23% 72,87% 10,64% 11,41%
30 396 VALETTE Thierry AS 58 40KM M3 Male FRA 6:06:49 +1:44:25 +39,79% 71,53% 8,97% 9,75%
31 500 ALEXANDRE Guillaume sport nature levezou 40KM M1 Male FRA 6:11:41 +1:49:17 +41,65% 70,60% 7,76% 8,55%
32 426 MALLET Frédéric Spartiates Trail 66 40KM M1 Male FRA 6:13:28 +1:51:04 +42,33% 70,26% 7,32% 8,11%
33 416 PORTAS Guillaume RAC 40KM SE Male FRA 6:15:10 +1:52:46 +42,98% 69,94% 6,90% 7,70%
34 432 LE COQ Arnaud Bol d’air Gignac 40KM M2 Male FRA 6:23:48 +2:01:24 +46,27% 68,37% 4,76% 5,57%
35 492 BLANC Pierre Clermont Athlétisme 40KM M1 Male FRA 6:29:05 +2:06:41 +48,28% 67,44% 3,45% 4,27%
36 399 TRUMEAU Laura Running multisports training 40KM SE Female FRA 6:29:15 +2:06:51 +48,34% 67,41% 3,40% 4,23%
37 481 CARRÉRO Julien 40KM M4 Male FRA 6:30:23 +2:07:59 +48,77% 67,22% 3,12% 3,95%
38 417 PELLÉ Julien Aperok 40KM SE Male FRA 6:33:13 +2:10:49 +49,85% 66,73% 2,42% 3,26%
39 420 NACHER Nicolas Le soler 40KM M1 Male FRA 6:37:23 +2:14:59 +51,44% 66,03% 1,39% 2,23%
40 387 BO Cédric 40KM M2 Male FRA 6:37:29 +2:15:05 +51,48% 66,02% 1,36% 2,21%
41 450 GASPARINI Thierry YCT 40KM M3 Male FRA 6:38:34 +2:16:10 +51,89% 65,84% 1,09% 1,94%
42 425 MARTIN Samuel j'aime courir 40KM M2 Male FRA 6:39:24 +2:17:00 +52,21% 65,70% 0,88% 1,73%
43 398 VACHET Thomas Tortue Ninja 40KM SE Male FRA 6:44:53 +2:22:29 +54,30% 64,81% -0,48% 0,39%
44 495 BEY Fabrice #AutourDuTrail 40KM M2 Male FRA 6:46:27 +2:24:03 +54,90% 64,56% -0,86% 0,00%
45 490 BOUIX Arnaud 40KM SE Male FRA 6:47:07 +2:24:43 +55,15% 64,45% -1,03% -0,16%
46 474 COSTE Bertrand LaBioCeleste 40KM M0 Male FRA 6:52:21 +2:29:57 +57,15% 63,64% -2,33% -1,45%
47 433 LASSAGNE Laura 40KM SE Female FRA 6:52:40 +2:30:16 +57,27% 63,59% -2,41% -1,53%
48 389 DONNADIEU Ludovic 40KM M2 Male FRA 6:53:20 +2:30:56 +57,52% 63,48% -2,57% -1,69%
49 412 RESPLANDY Lucile Team bouconne 40KM M0 Female FRA 6:54:12 +2:31:48 +57,85% 63,35% -2,79% -1,91%
50 392 VILON Stephanie athlé 632 40KM M0 Female FRA 7:02:15 +2:39:51 +60,92% 62,14% -4,79% -3,89%
51 467 DELOR Guillaume TZIMBOULS TRAIL TEAM 40KM M1 Male FRA 7:02:35 +2:40:11 +61,05% 62,09% -4,87% -3,97%
52 494 BEYLY Philippe ENDAVANT66 40KM M4 Male FRA 7:03:28 +2:41:04 +61,38% 61,96% -5,09% -4,19%
53 442 ICHÉ Marc 40KM M1 Male FRA 7:03:44 +2:41:20 +61,48% 61,93% -5,15% -4,25%
54 410 RITLEWSKI Mickaël Les cono traileurs 40KM M0 Male FRA 7:04:09 +2:41:45 +61,64% 61,86% -5,26% -4,35%
55 483 CARON Christophe Bouconne Team 40KM M4 Male FRA 7:04:46 +2:42:22 +61,88% 61,78% -5,41% -4,51%
56 457 FOLGADO Benjamin Team Cailloux 40KM M1 Male FRA 7:04:55 +2:42:31 +61,93% 61,75% -5,45% -4,54%
57 471 DE ROQUETTE Thibaut 40KM M2 Male FRA 7:09:29 +2:47:05 +63,68% 61,10% -6,58% -5,67%
58 409 RITLEWSKI Karine Les cono traileurs 40KM M0 Female FRA 7:11:11 +2:48:47 +64,32% 60,86% -7,00% -6,09%
59 437 JOUNDY Camille perpignan 40KM SE Male FRA 7:11:15 +2:48:51 +64,35% 60,85% -7,02% -6,10%
60 460 FABRE Béatrice Team papy coach/St Laurent Running/Trail 40KM M3 Female FRA 7:11:37 +2:49:13 +64,49% 60,79% -7,11% -6,19%
61 449 GAUTHIER Stéphane CA BALMA TRAIL 40KM M1 Male FRA 7:14:20 +2:51:56 +65,52% 60,41% -7,78% -6,86%
62 454 GAFFARD Renaud Les bêtes de trail l'anchois 40KM M2 Male FRA 7:14:42 +2:52:18 +65,66% 60,36% -7,88% -6,95%
63 486 CALVET Sonia vigatanes del volo 40KM M1 Female FRA 7:19:45 +2:57:21 +67,59% 59,67% -9,13% -8,19%
64 419 NOWAK Pierrick 40KM M0 Male FRA 7:19:55 +2:57:31 +67,65% 59,65% -9,17% -8,23%
65 391 VINAS Alexander Team Cailloux 40KM M1 Male FRA 7:20:26 +2:58:02 +67,85% 59,58% -9,30% -8,36%
66 430 LIEGARD Karine Courir au Feminin 40KM M3 Female FRA 7:30:32 +3:08:08 +71,70% 58,24% -11,80% -10,85%
67 443 HERNANDEZ Olivier TZIMBOULS TRAIL TEAM 40KM M1 Male FRA 7:35:01 +3:12:37 +73,41% 57,67% -12,92% -11,95%
68 497 BEKHEIRA Bachir RAC ST ESTEVE 40KM M1 Male FRA 7:45:52 +3:23:28 +77,54% 56,33% -15,61% -14,62%
69 406 RUIZ Leatitia YCT 40KM M2 Female FRA 7:46:27 +3:24:03 +77,76% 56,25% -15,75% -14,76%
70 484 CAPUS- BERARD Isabelle Ales Triathlon 40KM M5 Female FRA 7:54:09 +3:31:45 +80,70% 55,34% -17,67% -16,66%
71 424 MEUSNIER Mikaël Baroudeurs des Aspres 40KM M1 Male FRA 7:55:04 +3:32:40 +81,05% 55,23% -17,89% -16,88%
72 491 BLAZY Nicolas 40KM SE Male FRA 7:55:43 +3:33:19 +81,29% 55,16% -18,05% -17,04%
73 473 DAUNIS Damien 40KM M0 Male FRA 7:56:21 +3:33:57 +81,54% 55,09% -18,21% -17,20%
74 456 FRANCOIS Valentin Les bisons 40KM SE Male FRA 7:57:00 +3:34:36 +81,78% 55,01% -18,37% -17,36%
75 464 DESCHYVER Pauline 40KM SE Female FRA 7:57:29 +3:35:05 +81,97% 54,95% -18,49% -17,48%
76 401 TESTARD Luc AC-GIGOUZAC 40KM M4 Male FRA 7:57:33 +3:35:09 +81,99% 54,95% -18,51% -17,49%
77 411 RICARD Vincent Blabla trail 40KM M1 Male FRA 7:57:37 +3:35:13 +82,02% 54,94% -18,53% -17,51%
78 477 CINQPEYRES Maxime 40KM SE Male FRA 7:58:31 +3:36:07 +82,36% 54,84% -18,75% -17,73%
79 423 MEZY Pierre Les foulées Catalanes 40KM M3 Male FRA 8:04:26 +3:42:02 +84,62% 54,17% -20,22% -19,19%
80 436 KOZAK Norman Les foulées Catalanes 40KM M0 Male FRA 8:04:28 +3:42:04 +84,63% 54,16% -20,23% -19,19%
81 429 LOURSEL Régis Trailers Normands 40KM M2 Male FRA 8:28:26 +4:06:02 +93,76% 51,61% -26,17% -25,09%
82 444 HERAUT PEMARQUE Stephane 40KM M3 Male FRA 8:38:05 +4:15:41 +97,44% 50,65% -28,57% -27,47%
83 394 SACRAMENTO Victor 40KM M3 Male FRA 8:38:26 +4:16:02 +97,57% 50,61% -28,65% -27,55%
84 479 CHAMPETIER Ariane vigatanes del volo 40KM M1 Female FRA 8:44:35 +4:22:11 +99,92% 50,02% -30,18% -29,06%
85 446 GUILLON Serge LES FOULEES PELISSANNAISES 40KM M3 Male FRA 8:47:11 +4:24:47 +100,91% 49,77% -30,83% -29,70%
86 455 FRANQUET Marc 40KM M2 Male FRA 8:47:17 +4:24:53 +100,95% 49,76% -30,85% -29,73%
87 485 CANIER JAUFFREY Terre des Templiers 40KM M2 Male FRA 8:55:59 +4:33:35 +104,26% 48,96% -33,01% -31,87%
- 390 WILLIEN Michel 40KM M0 Male FRA DNF - - - - -
- 393 VIEIRA Jose AC gigouzac/ st germain 40KM M3 Male FRA DNF - - - - -
- 405 SAUGERAS Arnaud 40KM M2 Male FRA DNF - - - - -
- 408 ROMIEUX David 40KM M3 Male FRA DNF - - - - -
- 413 RANDY Coralie LAURAGAIS Athlétisme Castelnaudary 40KM SE Female FRA DNF - - - - -
- 415 PORTE Grégory 40KM M3 Male FRA DNF - - - - -
- 418 PELISSIER Patrick SLM66 40KM M5 Male FRA DNF - - - - -
- 421 MODAT Christophe SPARTIATE TRAIL 66 40KM M2 Male FRA DNF - - - - -
- 422 MINSAT Jeremy Team fou 40KM M0 Male FRA DNF - - - - -
- 428 MACHOT Geoffray FONCIA 40KM M0 Male FRA DNF - - - - -
- 431 LEROY Nathan 40KM M0 Male FRA DNF - - - - -
- 440 JAMBART Michel 40KM M4 Male FRA DNF - - - - -
- 441 JAILLARD Quentin Team Patagonia 40KM M0 Male FRA DNF - - - - -
- 447 GUÉMAS Dylan 40KM ES Male FRA DNF - - - - -
- 462 DURAND Julien 40KM M0 Male FRA DNF - - - - -
- 466 DELPLANQUE David Le bol d'air 40KM M2 Male FRA DNF - - - - -
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- 475 Costa Llansana Quim Olot terra de volcans 40KM SE Male ESP DNF - - - - -
- 478 CHICOT Simon Saint Laurent running 40KM SE Male FRA DNF - - - - -
- 480 CAYSSIALS-ANGLADE Nicolas SPARTIATE TRAIL 66 40KM M2 Male FRA DNF - - - - -
- 482 CARPIO Sebastien Els amics llupianenc 40KM M1 Male FRA DNF - - - - -
- 487 BUGE Guy 40KM M4 Male FRA DNF - - - - -
- 403 SERVAT Sylvain 40KM M0 Male FRA DNS - - - - -
- 439 JAMIN Nathan Münchener Freiheit 40KM M0 Male GER DNS - - - - -
- 452 GARCIA Sébastien 40KM SE Male FRA DNS - - - - -
- 463 DUFOUR Damien Team trail thuir 40KM M3 Male FRA DNS - - - - -
- 465 DENIS Tiphaine CA Balma 40KM M0 Female FRA DNS - - - - -
- 469 DELFOLIE Jean-Charles tocats del cim 40KM M3 Male FRA DNS - - - - -


